Quote No. 0020379875
Page 1 of 1
Date: August 28, 2020
Reference: : FSA20 – EQU18.0 Item # 467 600 Amp Automatic Transfer Switch GTS600 - PSTS 600
We are pleased to offer the following quote for the above project:
Quantity 1 - GTS Series Automatic Transfer Switch consisting of the following features and accessories:
• 600 Amp, 3 Pole, 277/480 VAC three phase, 60 Hz, with 2-Wire Start Circuit
o Utility Voltage Sensing Controls:

WARRANTY OPTIONS - TWO YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY
SPECIAL OPT select if required - Special Options NOT required
Model -Sales/Mktg/MM/Type Code - GTS060N-3K2LDNCN
OEM - Generac
DEW-EXWAR500011  G/H/M/TX 400-800  2C 2 YR
P/L/
20 / 10 EA
Quote Page
0020379875 1
Date
08/20/2020
Expiration Date
02/16/2021
Account #
0001000146
Hwy 59 & Hillside Rd. Waukesha, WI 53187 USA
(262) 544-4811 fax: (262) 698-9372 www.generac.com
QUOTED FOR:
ACF STANDBY SYSTEMS, LLC
9311 SOLAR DR
TAMPA FL 33619-4403
US
FSA20 – EQU18.0 Item # 467 600 Amp Automatic Transfer Switch GTS600 - PSTS 600
CarlosAceituno
Highlight
CarlosAceituno
Highlight
CarlosAceituno
Highlight
Automatic Transfer Switch
600 – 1,000 Amps, 600 VAC
Type WN Load Shed Capable
PO
W
ER
 S
ER
IE
S
1 of 3
Image used for illustration purposes only
STANDARD FEATURES
• Electrically Operated and Mechanically Held
• Weekly Exerciser
• Main Contacts Are Silver Alloy to Resist Welding and Sticking
• Conformal Coating Protects All Printed Circuit Boards
• Indicating LED's for Switch Position—Normal, Emergency, and
Standby Operating
• NEMA 12 Enclosure With Hinged Door and Key-locking Handle
• Three-Position Switch—Fast Test, Auto, Normal Test
• Arc Chutes on Main Contacts
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
• NEMA 3R, 4 & 4X Enclosure
• Exterior AC Meter Package
• 4-pole Design for Neutral Isolation